
Spring 2024
Out-of-Class/Common/Mid-Term Exam Schedule

Course Course Title Exam M T W R F Date Time Location
MAC2313 Analytic Geometry and Calculus 3 1 30-Jan 30-Jan 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1067/1068
MAC1147 Precalculus Algebra/Trigonometry 1 31-Jan 31-Jan 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1045
COP2271 Introduction to Computation and Programming 1 1-Feb 1-Feb 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003, 1026, 1028, 1030
MAC2312 Analytic Geometry and Calculus 2 1 2-Feb 2-Feb 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003, 1067/1068, 1065
PHY2049 Physics 2 1 6-Feb 6-Feb 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003
PHY2048 Physics 1 1 7-Feb 7-Feb 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003 & IST 1067/1068
EML3015 Fluid Mechanics 1 8-Feb 8-Feb 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003
MAC2311 Analytic Geometry and Calculus 1 1 12-Feb 12-Feb 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003, 1067/1068, 1064, 1065
EGN3365 Structure and Properties of Materials 1 12-Feb 12-Feb 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1048, 1049
EEL3110 Principles of Electrical Engineering 1 12-Feb 12-Feb 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1045
EEL4652 Control Theory 1 12-Feb 12-Feb 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1045
MAD2104 Discrete Mathematics 1 14-Feb 14-Feb 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003
EGN3343 Engineering Thermodynamics 1 14-Feb 14-Feb 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1045
EGN3311 Statics 1 14-Feb 14-Feb 6:00-7:30 p.m. BARC 2200
EGN3016C Mechanical Lab Design 2 1 15-Feb 15-Feb 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003
EGN3321 Dynamics 1 15-Feb 15-Feb 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1067/1068
IDS1380 Foundational Lessons in Applications of MathEmatics 1 16-Feb 16-Feb 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003, 1067/1068, IST 1065
COP2271 Introduction to Computation and Programming 2 21-Feb 21-Feb 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003, 1067/1068, 1026, 1030
EEL4768 Computer Architecture and Organization 1 23-Feb 23-Feb 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1067/1068, 1065
EGN3331 Strength of Materials 1 23-Feb 23-Feb 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003
EEL3702 Digital Logic Design 1 27-Feb 27-Feb 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003
MAC1147 Precalculus Algebra/Trigonometry 2 27-Feb 27-Feb 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1045
MAC2313 Analytic Geometry and Calculus 3 2 28-Feb 28-Feb 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1044, 1045
MAS3114 Computational Linear Algebra 1 28-Feb 28-Feb 6:00-7:30 p.m. BARC 2200, 1142
MAC2312 Analytic Geometry and Calculus 2 2 28-Feb 28-Feb 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003, 1067/1068, 1065
EEL3112 Circuits 2 1 1-Mar 1-Mar 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003
CHM2045 Chemistry 1 1 12-Mar 12-Mar 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003, 1067/1068, 1012
PHY2049 Physics 2 2 12-Mar 12-Mar 6:00-7:30 p.m. BARC 2200
PHY2048 Physics 1 2 13-Mar 13-Mar 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003 & IST 1067/1068
MAC2311 Analytic Geometry and Calculus 1 2 18-Mar 18-Mar 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003, 1067/1068, 1064, 1065
EGN3016C Mechanical Lab Design 2 2 19-Mar 19-Mar 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003
EGN3343 Engineering Thermodynamics 2 20-Mar 20-Mar 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1045
EGN3321 Dynamics 2 21-Mar 21-Mar 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1067/1068
MAD2104 Discrete Mathematics 2 25-Mar 25-Mar 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003
EGN3365 Structure and Properties of Materials 2 25-Mar 25-Mar 6:00-7:30 p.m. BARC 2200
EGN3311 Statics 2 26-Mar 26-Mar 6:00-7:30 p.m. BARC 2200
EEL3110 Principles of Electrical Engineering 2 27-Mar 27-Mar 6:00-7:30 p.m. BARC 2200
EEL4652 Control Theory 2 27-Mar 27-Mar 6:00-7:30 p.m. BARC 2200
COP2271 Introduction to Computation and Programming 3 27-Mar 27-Mar 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003, 1067/1068, 1026

Note: students in exams with multiple rooms should coordinate with their instructor to find out which room their exam will be held. Students should coordinate with their instructors in the event of an 
exam conflict. If an exam conflicts with a regularly scheduled evening course, a make-up exam must be given so the student does not miss their evening course meeting. 
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IDS1380 Foundational Lessons in Applications of MathEmatics 2 28-Mar 28-Mar 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003, 1067/1068, 1015
EML3015 Fluid Mechanics 2 28-Mar 28-Mar 6:00-7:30 p.m. BARC 2200
MAC2313 Analytic Geometry and Calculus 3 3 2-Apr 2-Apr 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003
MAS3114 Computational Linear Algebra 2 2-Apr 2-Apr 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1067/1068, 1064
EEL3702 Digital Logic Design 2 3-Apr 3-Apr 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1014, 1015
MAC2312 Analytic Geometry and Calculus 2 3 3-Apr 3-Apr 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003, 1067/1068, 1065
MAC1147 Precalculus Algebra/Trigonometry 3 3-Apr 3-Apr 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1045
EEL3112 Circuits 2 2 4-Apr 4-Apr 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003
EGN3331 Strength of Materials 2 5-Apr 5-Apr 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003
PHY2049 Physics 2 3 9-Apr 9-Apr 6:00-7:30 p.m. BARC 2200
PHY2048 Physics 1 3 10-Apr 10-Apr 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003 & 1067/1068
EGN3365 Structure and Properties of Materials 12-Apr 12-Apr 5:00-8:00 p.m. BARC 2200
EEL4768 Computer Architecture and Organization 2 12-Apr 12-Apr 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1067/1068, 1065
MAC2311 Analytic Geometry and Calculus 1 3 17-Apr 17-Apr 6:00-7:30 p.m. IST 1002/1003, 1067/1068, 1064, 1065
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